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Colby High School Tennis

Thursday, Sept. 2, 3 p.m. at Hays
Saturday, Sept. 4, 9 a.m. – Colby Invitational at Fike Park and CCC Courts
Thursday, Sept. 9, 3 p.m. at Ulysses
Saturday, Sept. 18, 8 a.m. at Smoky Valley
Monday, Sept. 20, 1 p.m. at Scott City
Thursday, Sept. 23, 1 p.m. at Russell
Saturday, Sept. 25, 9 a.m. at Garden City
Tuesday, Sept. 28, 3 p.m. – Colby Varsity Invitational at Fike Park and CCC Courts
Friday, Oct. 8, TBA at Regionals
Saturday, Oct. 9, TBA at Sub State
Friday, Oct. 15, TBA at State Championship
Saturday, Oct. 16, TBA at State Championship

Varsity Schedule
Saturday, Aug. 28, 8:30 a.m. at Trego
Thursday, Sept. 2, 3 p.m. at Scott City
Thursday, Sept. 9, 1 p.m. at Trego
Saturday, Sept. 11, 10 a.m. at Norton
Monday, Sept. 13, 9 a.m. at Garden City
Thursday, Sept. 16, 3 p.m. at Hays
Saturday, Oct. 2, 9 a.m. – Colby JV Invitational at Fike Park and 

CCC Courts
Monday, Oct. 4, 3 p.m. at Tribune with Greeley County

Junior Varsity Schedule

Front row (left to right):  Coach Rall, Theresa Basset, Laura Juenemann, Megan 
Dougherty, Caitlyn Wark, Kayla Hockersmith, Lauren Shoaff, Cherry Chen, Coach 
Rothfuss.

Back Row:  Sarah Lamm, Jenessa Williams, Alexa Schindler, Keana Keck, Madison 
Gawith, Paige Roopchan, Megan Schroeder, Hannah Matchell, Tomi Miller, Hannah 
Giebler

Go Eagles!
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